
AVIATION 1

ORDINANCE NO.: 230688
Funding authorization for CMT to provide design services for MCI landside projects

Authorizing a $714,000.00 Amendment No. 7 to a contract with Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. for the Landside Pavement Design
project at Kansas City International Airport for a total contract amount of $2,969,766.33

New
Terminal

Mexico City Ave

Economy Lot Signage
Improvements

Structural Inspection of 
Overhaul Base Tunnel

Structural Inspection of 
Economy Lot Bridges

Rental Car Facility Bus 
Ramp Improvements

Cell Phone 
Overflow Lot Landscaping Improvements to 

Bridge Abutments

Building Monument
Signage Improvements

Economy 
Overflow

Economy 
Parking

Rental Car 
Facility

Overhaul 
Base

Mexico City Ave Welcome 
Monument Sign

Pa
ris

 S
t


	Slide Number 1

